FEATURES
Mounting
Drivers
Custom hook, Junction Box
is optional.
Lens
Optical grade poly carbonate
lens to eliminate glare.

460 61112 132.85 13004 158.7 74136 161.2 5000K
A B C D
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-HB07-300-LV-XXXX-Y-Y-Y-Y
HB07
High Bay Series
：
300   300W
400 400W
460 460W
LV      120-277V
HV    200-480V
3070   3000K 70CRI
4070   4000K 70CRI
5070  5000K 70CRI
5770  5700K 70CRI
3080  3000K 80CRI
4080  4000K 80CRI
5080  5000K 80CRI
5780  5700K 80CRI
15D 15° BK Black Blank Custom Hook
UB U-Bracket
JB Junction Box
Without Sensor
SN
00
Motion Sensor
DV Dimmable
PH
10K
20K
Photo cell
10KV Surge Prot.
20KV Surge Prot.
30D 30°
60D 60°
90°90D
Fixture Type Voltage CCT / CRI Beam Angle Sensor (optional)MountingFinishWattage
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 9-04-2020
High Power LED High Bay
Up to 170lm/W
Model Number
Input Wattage
Delivered Lumens
(+/- 5%)
MH Equivalant
Wattage
HB07 300
300W
51000lm
1000W
HB07 400
400W
65900lm
1200W
HB07 460
460W
73000lm
1500W
Standard
Efficiency (+/- 5%)
Input Voltage
CRI
CCT
Beam Angle
Power Factor
IP Rating
Warranty
Certifications